Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 139

Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

88218211116444

88218211116445

88218211116447

88218211116449

88218211116453

88218211116456

88218211116457

88218211116459

Br anch Name

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE
MECH. REF. & AlI'R CONDI TI ONI NG

Senest er 2

Name

AMNI NDERPREET SI NGH

BUTA SI NGH

GURDHYAN SI NGH

HARJI NDER SI NGH

KAVAL KUMAR

RANDHI R SI NGH

ROH T KUMAR

SANDEEP SI NGH

PATI ALA

Exam nati on:

Mks. Qbt .

460

490

486

456

489

2/ 2018

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(O /84
(R /15
(O /34
(0175
(R/6
(0130
(0175
(P /30
(01/28
(0175
(P /30
(0132
(O /84
(P /30
(0138
(0166
(R /19
(0130
(0166
(P /30
(P /28
(O /84
(P /30

(O /36

)17
)17
)/
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/
)/ 15
)/ 15
)/
)17
)17
)/
)/ 15
)/ 15
)/
)17
)17
)/
)/ 16
)17
)/
) 14
) 14
)/

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(0163

(0 /231

(0160

(0 /215

(0 /51

(0 /215

(0 /45

(O /240

(0163

(0 /210

(0160

(0 /230

(P /24

(O /240

(0163

(0 /217

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8

)/ 26

)/ 8

)/ 23

)7

)/ 24

)/ 8

)/ 26

)/ 8

)/ 23

)/ 8

)/ 26

)/ 8

) 27

)7

)/ 24

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS



| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, TALWARA

Institute Nane::
MECH. REF. & AIR CONDI TI ONI NG

Course Code: 139 Branch Nane

Max Mar ks: 700 Senest er ;2 Exani nat i on: 2/ 2018

S.No Registration No Nare Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

1 88218371515079 AVARJI TSI NGH 99931 (0O/87 )/ 18 99932 (A / )7 REAPPEAR

99933 (0O/30 )17 99935 (O /247 )/ 25

99977 (A / )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, BATALA

Institute Nane::
MECH. REF. & AIR CONDI TI ONI NG

Course Code: 139 Branch Nane

Max Mar ks: 700 Senest er ;2 Exani nat i on: 2/ 2018

S.No Registration No Nare Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

1 88218280516038 DEEPAK KUVAR 99931 (0O/93 )/ 16 99932 (O /57 )/ 8 REAPPEAR
99933 (R /4 )17 99935 (O /248 )/ 26

99977 (O /40 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, JAI TO

Course Code: 139 Branch Nane : MECH REF. & AR CONDI TI ONI NG

Max Mar ks: 700 Senest er 22 Exami nat i on: 2/ 2018 ‘

S.No Registration No Nanme Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

1 88218240316050 JASDEEP SI NGH 485 99931 (P /87 )/ 16 99932 (0O /24
99933 (0O/33 ) 17 99935 (O /247
99977 (0O/32 )/

2 88218240316058 MEVA SI NGH 484 99931 (P /72 )/ 14 99932 (0O /36
99933 (0O /34 )/ 15 99935 (O /252
99977 (0O /34 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
)/ 8 PASS
)/ 21
)7 PASS
)/ 20



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 139

Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

88218256816022

88218256816025

88218256816027

88218256816028

88218256816031

88218256816032

88218256816034

88218256816037

Br anch Name

Name
AJAY KUVAR

BALW NDER SI NGH

DHARM NDER SI NGH

GAGANDEEP

HAPPY YADAV

HARBHAGWAN  SI NGH

KULDEEP SI NGH

LOVEPREET SI NGH

RURAL | NSTI TUTE FOR VOCATI ONAL TRAI NI NG, BADAL
MECH. REF. & AlI'R CONDI TI ONI NG

Senest er 2

Exam nati on:

Mks. Qbt .

467

2/ 2018

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(0163
(R/8
(0/18
(0172
(P /30
(0/16
(0172
(R /21
(O0/16
(0163
(R /12
(O0/16
(0169
(R /10
(O0/16
(0166
(R /21
(O /16
(0169
(R /26
(O /16
(0172
(R /14

(0116

)/ 18
)/ 16
)/
)/ 16
)/ 15
)/
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/
)17
)17
)/
)/ 18
)/ 16
)/
)/ 15
)/ 15
)/
)/ 18
)/ 15
)/
)/ 18
)/ 16
)/

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(0157

(0 /225

(0 /57

(0 /230

(0 /57

(0 /216

(O /54

(0 /219

(0157

(0 /228

(0 /51

(0 /215

(0157

(0 /222

(0157

(0 /219

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8

)/ 26

)/ 6

)/ 25

)/ 6

)/ 24

)7

)/ 25

)/ 8

)/ 26

)7

)/ 25

)/ 8

)/ 25

)/ 8

)/ 26

St at us
REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



